
INTERAGENCY ACRONYM MEETINGS TIME LOCATION CONTACT PHONE EMAIL

Blacktown Combined Interagency BCI First Thursday of the Month 9:00am - 11:30am Blacktown City Council (Nirimba Room) Sarah Featherbe 9832 4762 sarah.featherbe@crn.org.au

Monthly (Feb - Dec) 62 Flushcombe Road, Blacktown

Blacktown Emerging Communities Action Plan BECAP Three meetings in 2020 2:00pm - 3:30pm Blacktown City Council Civic Centre Level 5, Committee Room 2 James Ansumana 9839 6067 james.ansumana@blacktown.nsw.gov.au

Monthly (Feb - Dec) 62 Flushcombe Road, Blacktown
Community Development Officer ( Multicultural & Disability )

Blacktown LGA Disability Interagency BDI Bi-Monthly  Second Tuesday 9.30am - 11.30am Blacktown City Council - The Hub Mt Druitt James Anusama 9839 6067 james.anusama@blacktown.nsw.gov.au

9 Ayers Grove, Mt Druitt NSW 2770
Community Development Officer ( Multicultural & Disability )

Blacktown Domestic Violence Forum BDVF First Monday of the Month 2:00pm - 3:30pm Blacktown Women & Girls Jane Attard 9831 2070 jane@womensandgirls.org.au

Monthly (Feb - Dec) 6 Prince Street, Blacktown NSW 2148

Blacktown/Hills Home and Community Care Forum BHHACCF Last Thursday of the Month in Feb, 2:00pm - 4:00pm Blacktown City Council (Nirimba Room) Dharshini Perera 9839 6287 dharshini.perera@blacktown.nsw.gov.au

bimonthly from March to Sept. Second 

Thursday in November

62 Flushcombe Road, Blacktown

Blacktown (LGA) Multicultural Interagency BMI Last Friday of the Month 10:00am - 12:00noon SydWest Multicultural Services Saurav Shrestha 9621 6633 saurav.shrestha@sydwestms.org.au

Monthly (Jan - Nov) Level 2, 125 Main Street, Blacktown

Doonside Community Services Meeting DCSM 8th Monday of each Term 2pm - 4pm Doonside Cottage Helen Gledhill 9626 5312 helen@bacc.org.au

2 Astral Drive, Doonside

Lalor Park FOCUS LPF Fourth Tuesday of the Month 12:30pm - 2:30pm

St Clements Anglican Church                                                  

(Church Hall unless otherwise advised) Mark Tough 9838 9092 minister@stclements.com.au

Monthly (Jan - Nov) Cnr Freeman Road & Bourke Street, Lalor Park

Mt Druitt Blacktown Youth Services Network MBYSN First Tuesday of the Month 10:00am - 12:00noon Various Locations Claire Simmonds 0456 245 489 mbysn@blacktown.nsw.gov.au

Monthly (Feb - Dec) Blacktown LGA

Outer West Domestic Violence Network OWDVN Third Thursday of the Month 2:30pm - 4:30pm Mt Druitt Community Hub Wayne Chilver 1300 403 373 waynec@ransw.org.au

Monthly (Jan - Nov) The WASH House 9677 1962 admin@washhouse.org.au

Pacific Islands Mt Druitt Action Network PIMDAN Last Thursday of the Month 10:00am - 12:00noon Mt Druitt Community Hub Maherau Arona 0433 667 328

Monthly (Feb - Nov) pimdan2770@gmail.com

Riverstone Interagency RI Third Wednesday of the Month 9:30am - 11:30am Riverstone Neighbourhood Centre Vanessa Aldridge 9627 3622 valdridge@riverstone.org.au

Monthly (Jan - Nov) Park Street, Riverstone

Sydney West Child Protection & Family Interagency SWCPFI Third Wednesday of the Month 1:00pm - 3:00pm Bungarribee Community Resource Hub Jay Pulvirenti 9881 8787 jay.pulvirenti@health.nsw.gov.au 

Bimonthly (Mar - Nov) 20 Sir Hercules Parade, Bungarribee

Western Sydney Koori Interagency WSKI 3rd or last Wednesday of the Month 9:30am - 12:30pm Mt Druitt Community Hub, Room 3 & 4. Mark Gibson 9839 6167 mark.gibson@blacktown.nsw.gov.au

Monthly (Feb - Nov) Aboriginal & Torres Strait Islanders only up to 11.15am, to attend any of the meetings, the convenor must approve prior to the meeting.

Western Sydney Vocational Support Network WSVSN Three meetings in 2020 9:0am - 12:00pm Henry Parkes Equity & Resouce Centre Jacqui Lentini 9676 7376 j.lentini@westernsydney.edu.au

Mar, Jul, Nov) Mimika Avenue, Whalan

Community Resource Network (CRN) Inc.

PO Box 149 Plumpton NSW 2761

Ph: 9832 4762 | admin@crn.org.au

www.crn.org.auUpdated: 4/02/2020

Blacktown Interagency Information 2020

Please Note:

The date, time or venue of interagency meetings may change. It is advisable to contact the relevant person on this list before attending a meeting.

Contact Mark Gibson (Blacktown City Council) before attending the Western Sydney Koori Interagency (WSKI).
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